ISA Game Roster - Orebro Hockey - Timra IK  2024-11-02 18:00

OREBRO
Arena

Behrn Arena

Goalkeepers
31 ARNTZEN, Jonas

1 ENROTH, Jhonas

ek 1 ENROTH, Jhonas

1o 5BACKSTROM, Gustav (a)
ro 6 BERGLUND, Filip

ce 11 KOSSILA, Kalle

rw 12 STEEN, Noah

rw 17 WIKMAN, William

w 21 PUISTOLA, Patrik

ce 24 BJORNINEN, Hannes (a)
10 27 SEPPALA, Peetro

1o 28 ARNESSON, Linus

ce 29 OSCARSON, Milton

ek 31 ARNTZEN, Jonas

ce 33 MASTOMAKI, C.

Lw 36 LARSSON, Emil

w 37 GUSTAFSSON, Glenn (c)
ce 39 ORRSTEN, Hugo

ro 41 HALLQUISTH, Theodor
1w 44 FERNSTROM, Melvin

ro 55 QUENNEVILLE, David
ro 56 NORELL, Robin

rRw 62 LEINO, Robert

rw 89 KARLKVIST, Patrik

Head Coach
Niklas Eriksson

Referees

GP GPI SO
-97 15 9 1

-8 15 6 2

GP G A
-8 15 1
-95 15 2

-97 15 2 4

-93 2
-04 14 1

-97 14 2 4
01 15 5 7
.95 15 2 5
00 15 1 5
-94 13 3
03 15 1 3
-97 15

-96 12 3 1
-93 15 1 2

-98 15 2
- 06
-07 1

-06 11 2 1
-98 12 1 7
-95 15 1 2
-93 15 4 10
-2 15 6 7

Assistant Coach
Tobias Thermell
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GAA SVS%

1,3
1,64
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0
+2
+1
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95,44
92,00

TOI

19:18
21:34
156:19
10:40
15:00
17:41
18:29
18:29
18:24
14:44

13:48
14:06
13:10

08:03
19:05
18:27
16:56
18:36

SHIL.

Richard Magnusson, Oscar Niklasson

Linesmen

Goalkeepers

31 JUEL, Tim -94
30 JOHANSSON, Jacob -93
1o 2 SVENSSON, Per -88
rRo 3 GUSTAFSSON, Viggo -06
1o 9 STROMBERG, Didrik () - 94
ce 14 PETTERSSON, Emil -94
w 15 BERGENDAL, Hugo -05
ce 23 BOYCE-ROTEVALL, J. -93
1o 25 NASSEN, Linus -98
rw 27 JOHANSSON, Oliver -03
ro 28 FORSMARK, Simon -03
rw 29 HALLANDER, Filip -00
ek 30 JOHANSSON, Jacob -93
ek 31 JUEL, Tim -94
ro 39 LINDGREN, Linus -05
ce 41 EISENMENGER, M. -98

ce 51 LANDER, Anton (c) -91

tw 54 DAHLEN, Jonathan (a) -97
ro 63 ERONEN, Elmeri -95
w 72 WALLI-WALTERHOLM, E. -99
w 91 PAAJARVI, Magnus -91
rw 92 LUNDMARK, Anton -01
rw 94 HARTMANN, Sebastian -94

Head Coach
Olli Jokinen
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Oliver Sjéberg, Gustav Jonsson
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Assistant Coach
Lars Marklund
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GAA SVS%
2,44 91,37

2,18 90,05

+/-
+2
-4
0
0
-2
0
+4
-2
+2
+5
0
0
-1
-1
+8
+3
+2
-1
-4
-3
+2

TOI
18:26

14:30
17:29
18:36
01:53
12:32
20:12
10:57
20:37
19:43

02:15
12:26
17:40
18:02
22:32
15:31
14:29
11:34
15:17
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